
LOT 25 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 1.
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SEVILLE CHARLES ALFRED
227 SW FINCH WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:
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DONALD E & SHERON E H

CHARLES ALFRED SEVI

1058/0035 9/09/2005 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA GRIFFIS KING

DON & SHERON HOGAN
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21660 M H 375 03/29/2004

2024HX Base Yr

227 SW FINCH WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,412 124.0000 74.40 105,053 1980 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 78,995

UOP 80 25 20 1,176

UOP 192 25 48 2,821

1,616 1,412 82,992

BAS= W40 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W16 S24 E32 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E24 N24$.

BAS

40

16

24

32 24

24

UOP 8

10

8

10

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,500

11,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


